Fire Safe
F44/F44PT F152/F302
These valves are configured to support fire conditions
according to the rudest industrial tests.
RHINO VALVES
WORLDWIDE
Copyright   2003, Rhino Valves Worldwide/Valvulas Worcester de Mexico, S.A. de C.V.
Maiz 263 Col. Valle del Sur Iztapalapa Mexico, D.F.

E-mail       exportrhino@worcester.com.mx / vrubio@worcester.com.mx
RHINO VALVES WORLDWIDE
HOW TO ORDER
COMMON COMBINATION FOR SEALS AND SEATS MATERIALS
SERIES SEATS BODY SEALS STEAM SEAL
ALL BUNA BUNA RTFE
ALL PTFE PTFE RTFE
ALL RTFE PFTE RTFE
ALL LUBETAL VITON RTFE
ALL MULTIFIL MULTIFIL MULTIFIL
ALL UHMWPE VITON RTFE
FS ONLY PTFE GRAPHOIL GRAPHOIL
H600 ONLY DELRIN VITON DELRIN/MULTIFIL
6000 ONLY DELRIN/VITON VITON DELRIN/MULTIFIL
NOT ALL THE COMBINATIONS ARE AVAILABLE. SEE THE FOLLOWING
TABLE AND CONSULT TO THE COMPANY OR AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR
FOR AVAILABILITY.
THERE ARE SOME OTHER MATERIALS, OPTIONS AND ENDS AVAILABLE
HOW TO ORDER TO RHINO VALVES
1 1/2" D 4 4 6 T T SW
Valve Type Series
Size Body, pipe ends Ball Steam Seat Body Seals Ends
1/4"  - Normal 4 - 400 (44) 1 - Brass 1 - Brass B - Buna B - Buna SE - Screw End
3/8" FS - Fire Safe 6 - 600 4 - Carbon Steel 4 - Carbon Steel T - Ptfe T - Ptfe SW - Socket Weld
1/2" D - Diverter H6 - H600 6 - Stainless Steel 6 - Stainless Steel R - Tfe R - Tfe BW - Butt Weld
3/4" T - 3 Ways 42 - Mite 6L - Stainless Steel CF-3M Y - Lubetal (Delrin) Y - Lubetal (Delrin) 150# - Ansi 150
1" C - Cryogenic 43 - Mass MT - Multifil MT - Multifil 300# - Ansi 300
1 1/4" PT - Full Port 60 - 6000 U - Uhmwpe U - Uhmwpe
1 1/2" 45 D - Devlon D - Devlon
2" 150 G - Graphoil
3" 151 V - Viton
4" 152
6" 300 Note : Use only one letter if body seal
8" 302 is to be same material as seat
10 - 1000
20 - 2000
M   a   t   e   r   i   a   l